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2024 Transactions

Wed May 29 3:08pm ET

Week 1

*Table

Traded Hugh Telmie Fri Mar 29 10:55pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 7 D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Rnd 3, Pick 7

allen/diggs/ekeler/engram/lockett

No transactions performed this week.

Ballbusters 24

Traded Suncoast DYN 8 Mon Mar 4 10:18am ET

Rnd 7, Pick 12 Rnd 8, Pick 9

Rnd 9, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 9

BRON

No transactions performed this week.

Call Me Daddy

No transactions performed this week.

ChampsLikeUs

No transactions performed this week.

Devils & Dust

No transactions performed this week.

He Hate Me D23

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Sat Apr 6 11:03pm ET

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sat Apr 6 11:03pm ET

Hugh Telmie

Traded *Table Fri Mar 29 10:55pm ET

D'Andre Swift RB CHI Rnd 2, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 7

Traded Krusty Raider Sun Mar 10 2:35pm ET

James Cook RB BUF Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 3, Pick 4

Krusty Raider

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Sat Mar 30 10:26am ET

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Sat Mar 30 10:25am ET
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Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Sat Mar 30 10:25am ET

Traded Hugh Telmie Sun Mar 10 2:35pm ET

Rnd 1, Pick 8 James Cook RB BUF

Rnd 3, Pick 4

Suncoast DYN 8

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Sat Apr 13 1:41pm ET

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Sat Apr 6 9:12pm ET

Released Dameon Pierce HOU  RB Owner Mon Mar 25 12:49am ET

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Sun Mar 24 1:51pm ET

Released Logan Thomas WAS  TE Owner Sun Mar 24 1:51pm ET

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Mon Mar 4 9:59am ET

Traded Ballbusters 24 Mon Mar 4 10:18am ET

Rnd 8, Pick 9 Rnd 7, Pick 12

Rnd 9, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 9

The Goonies

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Mon May 20 2:48am ET

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Mon May 20 2:48am ET
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